Systems
Contractor Guardian
Home Guardian

RV Guardian

Marine Guardian

Sensors

CO2

Door Window
Flood/Freeze/Heat
Glass Break

Image

Infrared HD Video
Motion PIR
Outdoor Motion PIR

Panic Bracelet or Pendent

Remote Siren/Strobe
Smoke/Freeze/Heat

Access

Remote Touch Screen - LCD
Remote Touch Screen — Keypad Button

Key Fob

*plus shipping FedEx ground

Tplus $29.95 monthly monitoring and $25 activation/reactivation fee

tadditional fees may apply

prices in US dollars

$695.99 *1
$695.99 *1
$695.99 *1
$695.99 *

$99.95
$39.95
$59.95
$79.95
$199.95+
$199.95+
$59.95
$249.95
$45.95
$59.95
$79.95

$199.95
$59.95
$39.95
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