Systems

Contractor Guardian	\$695.99*†
Home Guardian	\$695.99*†
RV Guardian	\$695.99*†
Marine Guardian	\$695.99*

Sensors

CO2	\$99.95
Door Window	\$39.95
Flood/Freeze/Heat	\$59.95
Glass Break	\$79.95
Image	\$199.95‡
Infrared HD Video	\$199.95‡
Motion PIR	\$59.95
Outdoor Motion PIR	\$249.95
Panic Bracelet or Pendent	\$45.95
Remote Siren/Strobe	\$59.95
Smoke/Freeze/Heat	\$79.95

Access

Remote Touch Screen - LCD	\$199.95
Remote Touch Screen – Keypad Button	\$59.95
Key Fob	\$39.95

^{*}plus shipping FedEx ground †plus \$29.95 monthly monitoring and \$25 activation/reactivation fee ‡additional fees may apply prices in US dollars